L15000	144895
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900276680209
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	RECEIVED DEPARTHENT OF STATUS 15 SEP -3 PH 4: 35 SUFFICIENCY OF FILING
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	2015 SEP - 3 AH 9: 40 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

i I

|

.



-

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE :

AUTHORIZATION

- - - - - - - -

7738241 82506A enan COST LIMIT : \$ 55.00

· · _

ORDER DATE : September 3, 2015

ORDER TIME : 12:03 PM

ORDER NO. : 773824-030

CUSTOMER NO: 82506A

DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING

NAME: 831 NW 1ST AVENUE LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX CERTIFIED COPY _____ PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams -- EXT# 62935

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

STATEMENT OF AUTHORITY

Pursuant to section 605.0302(1), Florida Statutes, this limited liability company submits the following statement of		• • •
authority:		

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is: 831 NW 1st Avenue LLC

SECOND: The Florida Document Number of the limited liability company is: L15000144895

THIRD: The street address of the limited liability company's principal office is:

c/o Socius Family Office

÷

1801 South Federal Highway, Second Floor

Boca Raton, FL 33432

The mailing address of the limited liability company's principal office is:

c/o Socius Family Office

1801 South Federal Highway, Second Floor

Boca Raton, FL 33432

FOURTH: This statement of authority grants or sets limitations of authority on all persons having the status or position of a person in a company, whether as a member, transferee, manager, officer or otherwise or to a specific person on the following:

1. May execute an instrument transferring real property held in the name of the company.

<u></u> . 8.	Granted to:	SEC	2015 SEP	eenson t
b.	No authority granted to:	AHASSEE I	SEP - 3 AM	
2. Маус 8.	enter into other transactions on behalf of, or otherwise act for or bind, the compa Granted to : Elvis Dumervil	ELORIDA	4 9: LO	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
. b.	No authority granted to:			
ZE	Elvis Dumervil			· ··· ···
Signature of authoriz	red representative Typed or printed name of s Filing Fee: \$25.00 Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)	ignature	· ,	.: .

CR2E138 (2/14)